Revision: A - 12/03/2021
Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
06 Double Sink Bowl
General Drawing:
Specifications:
SS06.1200 1200mm x 600mm x 900mm
SS06.1500 1500mm x 600mm x 900mm
SS06.1800 1800mm x 600mm x 900mm
SS06.2100 2100mm x 600mm x 900mm
SS06.2400 2400mm x 600mm x 900mm
SS06.7.1200 1200mm x 700mm x 900mm
SS06.7.1500 1500mm x 700mm x 900mm
SS06.7.1800 1800mm x 700mm x 900mm
SS06.7.2100 2100mm x 700mm x 900mm
SS06.7.2400 2400mm x 700mm x 900mm
Product Information:
• Wet bench with two central fabricated bowls, available in 600mm or
700mm depth
• 1.2mm thick 304 stainless steel top